TheGirl ontheTrain (Part 1)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Famous Actress

Verb Present EndsIn S

Public Transport

Adjective

Same Public Transport

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Same Public Transport

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Number

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Profession

Number

Actress

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Same Public Transport

Adjective

Profession

Profession

Profession

Profession

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Profession

Actor

Profession

Noun

Profession

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Famous Actress

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Famous Actor

Noun Plural




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Number Between One And Twelve

Verb Past Tense

Famous Actress

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Same Public Transport

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

String Of Five Letters With An SOn The End

Noun Plural

String Of Five Letters

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Same Public Transport

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Profession

Onomatopoeia

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Proper Noun Plura

Adjective

Same Public Transport

Verb Present EndsIn S

Same Public Transport

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Profession

Adjective

Famous Actor

Profession

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Actress

Same Public Transport

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Actress

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Same Public Transport

Number

Number

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present EndsIn S

Same Public Transport

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Profession

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Profession

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body

Profession




TheGirl ontheTrain (Part 1)

We meet Rachel ( ) asshe ona . Shetellsus
her husband always said she had an imagination. Rachel explains that she has been on this
for years and always in the same seat, three cars down, so she

has the perfect view of a . Shesayssheisa person now and thinks people can
seethat in her, asaman in asuit makes contact from a nearby seat. Rachel
tellsus shelikesto about the lives of al the people she . She
wonders if people who live by the even it when it goes by. We
see her on various trips watching a woman in her home with her husband. Some days, they

; other days, they have . She says they have the perfect marriage and she

says that's the marriage she could have had. Rachel tells us that she herself was previously married and lived

doors down before her husband left her for another woman. Rachel wonders what the

woman's name is and, while Rachel in a pad, imagines the woman to
be some sort of
It's now months earlier and we meet Megan ( ), the woman Rachel has been
fascinated with from the , as she tells someone that she has had many different rolesin
her lifeincluding a teenager, ,a ,a ,and a

but not necessarily in that order. Itsrevealed she' s toa




Dr. Abdic ( ). She says that her husband convinced her to take ajob as a to help

convince her to become a , which she has no desire to be. The asksif it

and she says that when she gets home, she to shower to get the
smell of the off of her.
We are then introduced to Anna ( )whois her baby, Evie, inthe

while gushing about how her husband sang happy birthday to her that morning. The nanny comes

in, who is revealed to be Megan. She says that they've been getting more hang-ups on the telephone and they

speculate it's Rachel, who used to be married to Anna's husband. As Megan and Anna are

atop sheet together, Megan says she the gallery called her back and she's going to

the nanny job after that day. Annatells her that's uncool since shelll have to be the

following day. Megan suggests she gets a job again and that alot of mothers work. Anna complains that she has

to go grocery shopping and whatnot and being a mother is a huge job, pointing out that Megan wouldn't know.

Later, Anna has a flashback of Rachel her baby from the house and wakes up,
Rachel checks the Facebook profile for her ex-husband, Tom ( ) and sees anew pic of the
baby he had with Anna. Moments later, Rachel is drunk and leaving a

AM. Sheis short by Cathy ( ), afriend who has let

Rachel



stay with her for over ayear, following her divorce. Cathy the rest of the alcohol down

the sink and advises Rachel not to Tom anymore. Rachel's phone reveals al of her recent

activities have been outgoing messages to Tom.

The next time Rachel the train, she sees Megan embracing another man on her bal cony
. She rushes further down the to another glimpse, seeing them

. Rachel gets upset, saying it was a marriage and thiswoman is

it. She gets off at Grand Central and at the bar there, then
fills her water bottle up with alcohol and it for the rest of the day. She remembers how
she used to Tom's emails after guessing his password and saw all the emails between him

and Anna, the real estate agent. She thought they were business related until she realized all the

at the bottom were . Shewrites on the

mirror in a public bathroom and gets her friend to shout AnnaBoyd! into her phone asiit

records video. She explains Tom posted another picture of his baby and goes into awild monologue while

intoxicated about how sheis mad at the girl she saw from the train for cheating on her husband
she saysif she saw her in person, she would her back and

her.
That night, when the stops at the neighborhood where Megan lives (and that she used to

live



with Tom), a Rachel gets off the train. The man in the suit begins

her, knowing her from the daily commute and knowing she doesn't get off there. Worried, Rachel rushesinto the

park and sees someone down atunnel. We hear her shout I and then hear a

but don't see any activity.

The next morning, Rachel wakes up at Cathy's, blacked out and covered in and

. She has no idea what happened. She goes into the bathroom to up and
Cathy on the door, asking what went on the night before. When Rachel triesto make
up an excuse, Cathy tells her she can see the on the sheets and she isn't

Cathy and Rachel talk and Rachel reveals that she got fired from her job a year ago. She says that she takes the

to New York City every day. Cathy her for spending her

alimony on train tickets to nowhere.

The next time sheridesthe , Rachel sees someone the news
on histablet and the lead story is about a woman named Megan Hipwell, the woman
Rachel watches from the train whom she exited the train to yell at about on her
husband.



aflashback, we see Megan with her again, talking about the relationship her

husband, Scott ( ) and she have. Her suggestsits aform of

abuse but Megan says she likesiit.

Rachel goes to an Alcohol Anonymous meeting and admits it's day one of sobriety. She recalls that she had

fertility issues and that's when Tom away from her, which led her to start

. On her way home, awoman ( ) boards the and

Rachel gets nervous. She quickly exits before the woman can see her.

When Rachel returns home, sheis by Cathy who cushions her from

; moments later, it is revealed that two police officers are in the living room waiting for her. Officer

Riley ( ) does all the , asking where Rachel was the night before.

Rachel admitsto leaving the at PM in her old neighborhood to see

Tom but that she changed her mind. Officer Riley points out she didn't get home until PM and

that's a huge chunk of time she was for; she tells Rachel that Tom's new wife, Anna, had

seen Rachel in the area and wondersif Rachel asksif she Megan Hipwell. Obviously

Rachel deniesthis but sheisn't sureif shedid or not.

Rachel with the police and tells Officer Riley the truth, that she noticed Megan from

the



and there was another man with her that morning. Officer Riley says that Rachel said

she has been Tom and her with phone calls and points out that Rachel once

kidnapped Anna's baby. Rachel explains she went to visit once, drunk; the door was open and she went inside

and saw the baby while Anna slept. Rachel up the baby and

walked her outside after having some compulsion to do so but had no intention of

her. Annawoke up and became after seeing Rachel outside with her baby. Rachel isinsistent

they find the man on the balcony with Megan but they tell her to leave the people involved alone.

Rachel goesto Scott, Megan's husband. She claims that she knows Megan from the gallery

(Rachel found out she used to work at one). She tells him that she saw Megan outside with another man and they

were . Scott wondersif it's her , Kamal Abdic, and brings up

pictures of him on Google Images. Rachel confirmsthat, yes, in fact, itis.

In aflashback, we see Megan with her . She talks about how she
likesto herself and demonstrates but he her for not really truly
doing it. Megan continuesto with him and his

. Hewarns her he could lose his practice.

Rachel now meets with Dr. Abdic and useshim asa , to seeif he can help her remember what

happened



when she blacked out. She said usually when she blacks out, her husband would tell...

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

