## The Girl on the Train (Part I)

1.	Famous Actress
2.	Verb Present Ends In S
3.	Public Transport
4.	Adjective
5.	Same Public Transport
6.	Verb Present Ends In S
7.	Noun
8.	Adjective
9.	Adjective
10.	Part Of Body
11.	Verb Base Form
12.	Verb Present Ends In S
13.	Same Public Transport
14.	Verb Base Form
15.	Adjective
16.	Verb Base Form
17.	Noun
18.	Number
19.	Adjective
20.	Verb Present Ends In S
21.	Profession
22.	Number
23.	Actress

24.	Same Public Transport
25.	Adjective
26.	Profession
27.	Profession
28.	Profession
29.	Profession
30.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
31.	Profession
32.	Actor
33.	Profession
34.	Noun
35.	Profession
36.	Verb Past Tense
37.	Verb Present Ends In S
38.	Noun
39.	Famous Actress
40.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
41.	Noun
42.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
43.	Verb Base Form
44.	Adjective
45.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
46.	Adjective
47.	Famous Actor
48.	Noun Plural

49.	Number Between One And Twelve
50.	Verb Past Tense
51.	Famous Actress
52.	Verb Present Ends In S
53.	Verb Base Form
54.	Verb Present Ends In S
55.	Same Public Transport
56.	Verb Base Form
57.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
58.	Adjective
59.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
60.	Verb Present Ends In S
61.	Verb Present Ends In S
62.	Verb Base Form
63.	String Of Five Letters With An S On The End
64.	Noun Plural
65.	String Of Five Letters
66.	Verb Base Form
67.	Adjective
68.	Verb Base Form
69.	Part Of Body
70.	Verb Base Form
71.	Same Public Transport
72.	Adjective
73.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

74. Profession
75. Onomatopoeia
76. Noun Plural
77. Noun Plural
78. Verb Base Form
79. Verb Present Ends In S
80. Proper Noun Plural
81. Adjective
82. Same Public Transport
83. Verb Present Ends In S
84. Same Public Transport
85. Verb Present Ends In Ing
86. Verb Present Ends In Ing
87. Verb Present Ends In Ing
88. Profession
89. Adjective
90. Famous Actor
91. Profession
92. Adjective
93. Verb Past Tense
94. Verb Present Ends In Ing
95. Actress
96. Same Public Transport
97. Verb Past Tense
98. Verb Present Ends In Ing

99.	Actress
100.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
101.	Same Public Transport
102.	Number
103.	Number
104.	Verb Past Tense
105.	Verb Past Tense
106.	Verb Present Ends In S
107.	Same Public Transport
108.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
109.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
110.	Verb Past Tense
111.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
112.	Adjective
113.	Verb Base Form
114.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
115.	Profession
116.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
117.	Profession
118.	Verb Base Form
119.	Verb Present Ends In S
120.	Verb Base Form
121.	Verb Present Ends In S
122.	Part Of Body
123.	Profession

## The Girl on the Train (Part I)

We meet Rachel (	famous actress	_) as she	Verb Present	ends in S	_ on a	public transport	She tells us
her husband always s	said she had an _	Adjective	imagin	ation. Racl	hel explair	ns that she has	been on this
same public transport	for years and	d always	Verb Present e	ends in S	_ in the sar	ne seat, three	cars down, so she
has the perfect view	of a Noun	She says	she is a	Adjective	perso	n now and thi	nks people can
see that in her, as a m	nan in a suit mak	es Adjec	tive	Part of Body	con_	tact from a ne	arby seat. Rachel
tells us she likes to _	Verb Base Form	about th	e lives of al	ll the peop	le she	Verb Present ends	in S. She
wonders if people wh	no live by the	same public tra	nnsport e	ven	Verb Base Form	it when	it goes by. We
see her on various tri	ps watching a	Ad <u>j</u> ective	woman	in her hom	ne with her	husband. So	me days, they
Verb Base Form	; other days, the	y have	Noun . S	She says th	ney have th	ne perfect man	riage and she
says that's the marria	ge she could hav	e had. Rach	el tells us th	at she hers	self was pr	eviously mar	ried and lived
Number door	rs down before h	er husband l	left her for a	nother wo	man. Racl	nel wonders w	hat the
Adjective WO	man's name is ar	nd, while Ra	chelv	erb Present ends	in S i1	n a pad, imagi	nes the woman to
be some sort of	profession						
It's now Number	months earl	ier and we n	neet Megan	(actress	s), tl	ne woman Rad	chel has been
fascinated with from	the same publi	c transport	, as she tells	s someone	that she h	as had many o	lifferent roles in
her life including a _	Adjective	teenager,	profession	, a	profession	, ap	rofession, and a
profession bu	t not necessarily	in that order	r. Its reveale	ed she's	Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	_ to a
profession ,							

Dr. Abdic (actor). She says that her husband convinced her to take a job as a	profession	to help
convince her to become a Noun, which she has no desire to be. The profession	asks if it	
Verb Past Tense and she says that when she gets home, she Verb Present ends in S	_ to shower to g	et the
smell of the off of her.		
We are then introduced to Anna (	_ her baby, Evic	e, in the
Noun while gushing about how her husband sang happy birthday to her that more	ning. The nanny	y comes
in, who is revealed to be Megan. She says that they've been getting more hang-ups on the	telephone and t	hey
speculate it's Rachel, who used to be married to Anna's husband. As Megan and Anna are	Verb Present en	nds
a top sheet together, Megan says she the gallery called her back and she's going	g to Verb Base	2
the nanny job after that day. Anna tells her that's uncool since she'll have to be _	Adjective	_ the
following day. Megan suggests she gets a job again and that a lot of mothers work. Anna	complains that s	she has
to go grocery shopping and whatnot and being a mother is a huge job, pointing out that M	legan wouldn't k	cnow.
Later, Anna has a flashback of Rachel	se and wakes up	),
Adjective		
Rachel checks the Facebook profile for her ex-husband, Tom (	ees a new pic of	the
baby he had with Anna. Moments later, Rachel is drunk and leaving Noun Plural a	tnumber betwe	en
one and twelve AM. She is short by Cathy ( famous actress),	a friend who has	s let
Rachel		

stay with her for over a year, following her divorce. Cathy the rest of the alcohol down
the sink and advises Rachel not to Tom anymore. Rachel's phone reveals all of her recent
activities have been outgoing messages to Tom.
The next time Rachelverb Present ends in S the train, she sees Megan embracing another man on her balcony
. She rushes further down thesame public transport to Verb Base Form another glimpse, seeing them
it. She gets off at Grand Central andverb Present ends in S at the bar there, then
fills her water bottle up with alcohol and it for the rest of the day. She remembers how
she used to Tom's emails after guessing his password and saw all the emails between him
and Anna, the real estate agent. She thought they were business related until she realized all thestring of
five letters with an S on the end at the bottom were Noun Plural. She writes string of five letters on the
mirror in a public bathroom and gets her friend to shout Anna Boyd! into her phone as it
records video. She explains Tom posted another picture of his baby and goes into a wild monologue while
intoxicated about how she is mad at the girl she saw from the train for cheating on her husband
she says if she saw her in person, she would verb Base Form her Part of Body back and
Verb Base Form her.
That night, when thesame public transport stops at the neighborhood where Megan lives (and that she used to
live

with Tom), a Rachel gets off the train. The man in the suit begins Verb Present ends in ING	_
her, knowing her from the daily commute and knowing she doesn't get off there. Worried, Rachel rushes into	the
park and sees someone down a tunnel. We hear her shout ! and then hear a onomatopoeia	
but don't see any activity.	
The next morning, Rachel wakes up at Cathy's, blacked out and covered in and and	
Noun Plural . She has no idea what happened. She goes into the bathroom to up a	nd
Cathy on the door, asking what went on the night before. When Rachel tries to mak	e
up an excuse, Cathy tells her she can see the Proper Noun Plural on the sheets and she isn't Adjective	
Cathy and Rachel talk and Rachel reveals that she got fired from her job a year ago. She says that she takes th	e
same public transport to New York City every day. Cathy Verb Present ends in S her for spending her	
alimony on train tickets to nowhere.	
The next time she rides thesame public transport, Rachel sees someoneVerb Present ends in ING the ne	ws
on his tablet and the lead story is about a	ıan
Rachel watches from the train whom she exited the train to yell at about verb Present ends in ING on her	
husband.	

a flashback, we see Megan with herprofession	again, talking about the	Adjective relationship her
husband, Scott () and she have	e. Her <u>profession</u> sugge	sts its a form of
abuse but Megan says she likes	it.	
Rachel goes to an Alcohol Anonymous meeting a	nd admits it's day one of sobrie	ety. She recalls that she had
fertility issues and that's when Tom	away from her, which	led her to start
Present ends in ING On her way home, a woman (_	) boards the	same public transport and
Rachel gets nervous. She quickly exits before the	woman can see her.	
When Rachel returns home, she is	by Cathy who cushions	her from Verb Present ends
in ING; moments later, it is revealed that two p	police officers are in the living	room waiting for her. Officer
Riley () does all the verb Presen	t ends in ING, asking where R	achel was the night before.
Rachel admits to leaving thesame public transport	atPM in	her old neighborhood to see
Tom but that she changed her mind. Officer Riley	points out she didn't get home	e until PM and
that's a huge chunk of time she was	for; she tells Rachel th	at Tom's new wife, Anna, had
seen Rachel in the area and wonders if Rachel ask	as if she Verb Past Tense I	Megan Hipwell. Obviously
Rachel denies this but she isn't sure if she did or n	ot.	
Rachel verb Present ends in S with the police a	and tells Officer Riley the truth	, that she noticed Megan from
the		

and there was another man with her that morning. Officer Riley says that Rachel said
she has been Verb Present ends in ING Tom and her with phone calls and points out that Rachel once
kidnapped Anna's baby. Rachel explains she went to visit once, drunk; the door was open and she went inside
and saw the baby verb Present ends in ING while Anna slept. Rachel verb Past Tense up the baby and
walked her outside after having some compulsion to do so but had no intention of
her. Anna woke up and became after seeing Rachel outside with her baby. Rachel is insistent
they find the man on the balcony with Megan but they tell her to leave the people involved alone.
Rachel goes to Scott, Megan's husband. She claims that she knows Megan from the gallery
(Rachel found out she used to work at one). She tells him that she saw Megan outside with another man and they
were
pictures of him on Google Images. Rachel confirms that, yes, in fact, it is.
In a flashback, we see Megan verb Present ends in ING with her rofession She talks about how she
likes to herself and demonstrates but he her for not really truly
doing it. Megan continues to with him and verb Present ends in S his Part of
Body . He warns her he could lose his practice.
Rachel now meets with Dr. Abdic and uses him as a, to see if he can help her remember what
happened

when she blacked out. She said usually when she blacks out, her husband would tell...

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.